Agency List of Budgete:

With Salary, Salary/Step Inc

BZ0 - MAYOR’S OFFIC

| Fund Detail | Fund Detail Title | Position No |

Position Title

Grade \ Step |

0100 LOCAL FUNDS 00008217
00037316
00037334
00038175
00039864
00040280
00040774
00040906
00044395
00047796
00095342

Language Access Monitor (Bilin
Grants Monitor (Bilingual)
Community Outreach Spec. (Bil)
Staff Assistant

Language Access & Outreach Spe
Grants Management Specialist (
Deputy Director

Director of Latino Affairs
Community Outreach Specialist
Public Affairs Specialist

Graphic Designer

Total for BZO - Mayor’s Office on Latino Affairs

05\1
05\1
11\7
09\3
06\0
06\1
07\1
E1\1
11\7
03\ 0
11\5

The information in this report is unaudited and unadjusted.

(OAR0003)



d Positions with Fund Detail, Grant No & Phase

>reases and Fringe Benefits for each Record Total # of Positions for Agency: 11

E ON LATINO AFFAIRS
Formulation Year: 2020

| Status | FTE | | | | | |

Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
Active 1.00
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