

Agency List of Budgeter

With Salary, Salary/Step Inc

BZ0 - MAYOR'S OFFIC

Fund Detail	Fund Detail Title	Position No	Position Title	Grade \ Step				
0100	OCAL FUNDS	00008217	Language Access Monitor (Bilin	05 \ 1				
		00037316	Grants Monitor (Bilingual)	05 \ 1				
		00037334	Community Outreach Spec. (Bil)	11 \ 7				
		00038175	Staff Assistant	09 \ 3				
		00039864	Language Access & Outreach Spe	06 \ 0				
		00040280	Grants Management Specialist (06 \ 1				
		00040774	Deputy Director	07 \ 1				
		00040906	Director of Latino Affairs	E1 \ 1				
		00044395	Community Outreach Specialist	11 \ 7				
		00047796	Public Affairs Specialist	03 \ 0				
		00095342	Graphic Designer	11 \ 5				
Total for BZO - Mayor's Office on Latino Affairs								

The information in this report is unaudited and unadjusted.

(OAR0003)

d Positions with Fund Detail, Grant No & Phase

creases and Fringe Benefits for each Record

Total # of Positions for Agency: 11

E ON LATINO AFFAIRS

Formulation Year: 2020

Active Active Active Active	1.00 1.00 1.00			
Active				
	1.00			
Activo				
ACTIVE	1.00			

Page 1

Date: Mar 27, 2019, Time: 4:05:01 PM